1. Record Nr.

Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa

ISBN

Edizione

Descrizione fisica

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9911007161603321

Principles of thermal analysis and calorimetry / / edited by Simon
Gaisford, Vicky Kett, and Peter Haines

Cambridge, UK : , : The Royal Society of Chemistry, , [2016]
©2016

9781788017275
1788017277
9781788018135
1788018133
9781523119462
1523119462

[Second edition.]
1 online resource (267 pages)

543.26

Calorimetry
Thermal analysis

Inglese
Materiale a stampa
Monografia

Includes bibliographical references and index.

TMG history -- Thermal analysis nomenclature -- Thermogravimetry
-- Dynamic vapour sorption -- Differential scanning calorimetry --
Modulated temperature differential scanning calorimetry -- Isothermal
microcalorimetry -- Isothermal reaction calorimetry and adiabatic
calorimetry -- Thermomechanical, dynamic mechanical and dielectric
methods -- Simultaneous thermal techniques -- Sample controlled
thermal analysis.

This book supplies an up to date, concise and readable account of the
principles, experimental apparatus and practical procedures used in
thermal analysis and calorimetric methods of analysis and will be an aid
for students and lecturers through to industrial and laboratory staff and
consultants.



